
NATASHA SCHOOLWEAR 

TERM AND CONDITION :

Offer is valid till 10th August. Offer is only valid upon the presentation of the leaflet. Card and cash payments only. Prices quoted for an
average starting of size 3-4 (24) and prices will vary according to size.

37 Westgate, Bradford BD1 2QT

SCHOOL CLOTHING VOUCHERS ARE ACCEPTED  

01274 724676

BUY ONE GET ONE HALF PRICE
*SWEAT OR CARDI WHEN SPENDING £25 OR MORE*

BADGED POLO 

GIRLS SKIRT

BOYS QUALITY TROUSER

GIRLS QUALITY TROUSER

T-SHIRT BADGED
SHORTS
PUMPS
SWEAT BOTTOMS 

FROM
FROM
FROM

FROM

FROM
FROM
FROM
FROM

£5.99

£5.99
£5.99

£5.99

£4.99
£3.50
£3.99
£6.99

P.E KIT

UNIFORM 

Online Store: www.smartschoolwearcentre.co.uk 

Crossley Hall Primary School

BADGED SWEATSHIRT FROM £7.99
BADGED CARDIGAN FROM £8.99

BOOK BAG £5.99 & £7.99

SHOES AND TRAINERS ALSO AVAILABLE

BADGED HOODY FROM £13.99

https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsqcqpzDKrMmC0UjWoMLEwT0o1NEk2MzExTkoxSLIyqDAzszSytLAwNTAySTZISkn2ks5LLEkszkhUKE7OyM_PKU9NLFJIKkpMScsvSgEAzwYZdQ&q=natasha+schoolwear+bradford&oq=natash&aqs=chrome.1.69i57j46i39i175i199j46i67i433j0i67i433j46i67i433j46i67i131i433j46i131i433i512j0i433i512j46i131i433i512j0i271.2531j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#
https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsqcqpzDKrMmC0UjWoMLEwT0o1NEk2MzExTkoxSLIyqDAzszSytLAwNTAySTZISkn2ks5LLEkszkhUKE7OyM_PKU9NLFJIKkpMScsvSgEAzwYZdQ&q=natasha+schoolwear+bradford&oq=natash&aqs=chrome.1.69i57j46i39i175i199j46i67i433j0i67i433j46i67i433j46i67i131i433j46i131i433i512j0i433i512j46i131i433i512j0i271.2531j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#

