## NATASHA SCHOOLWEAR



37 Westgate, Bradford BD1 2QT 01274 724676

## **Crossley Hall Primary School**

## **BUY ONE GET ONE HALF PRICE**

**\*SWEAT OR CARDI WHEN SPENDING £25 OR MORE\*** 

<u>UNIFORM</u>			
BADGED SWEATSHIRT		FROM	£7.99
BADGED CARDIGAN		FROM	£8.99
BADGED POLO		FROM	£5.99
BOYS QUALITY TROUSER		FROM	£5.99
GIRLS QUALITY TROUSER		FROM	£5.99
GIRLS SKIRT		FROM	£5.99
BOOK BAG	£5.99 & £7.99		
BADGED HOODY		FROM	£13.99
P.E KIT			
T-SHIRT BADGED		FROM	£4.99
SHORTS		FROM	£3.50
PUMPS		FROM	£3.99
SWEAT BOTTOMS		FROM	£6.99

**SHOES AND TRAINERS ALSO AVAILABLE** 

SCHOOL CLOTHING VOUCHERS ARE ACCEPTED

Online Store: www.smartschoolwearcentre.co.uk

## **TERM AND CONDITION:**